
NO. Parts Name Specification Material 

1 RING (Anneau) ø130*H9 ALUMINIUM

2 ACRYLIC PLATE (PLAQUE EN ACRYLIQUE) ø121.5*T1.5mm ACRYLIC (ACRYLIQUE)

3 SCREW (Vis) M3*L6mm
304 STAINLESS STEE

(Acier inoxydable 304)

4 LED PLATE (PLAQUE LED) ø100*H15 ALUMINIUM

5 SCREW (Vis) M3*L6mm
304 STAINLESS STEE

(Acier inoxydable 304)

6 COVER (Couvercle) M124*H19.5 ALUMINIUM

7 THREADED ROD (Tige filetée) M3*L3mm

8 COVER (Couvercle) ø130*H26

9 TWISTED PARTS (PIÈCES TORSADÉES ) 30*8*8 ALUMINIUM

10 THREADED ROD (Tige filetée) M4*L12mm
304 STAINLESS STEE

(Acier inoxydable 304)

11 RUBBER SEAL (Joint en caoutchouc) ø8*T0.8mm RUBBER (Caoutchouc)

12 FRAME (CADRE) 115*188.6*100

13 NUT (Ecrou) 7.6*6.6*H8

14 WIRE (Fil)
3 CORE ELECTRIC WIRE 

L=500mm (3 fils 
conducteurs L=500mm)

15 TERMINAL BOX (Boite a borne) IP44

16 NUT (Ecrou) M4*H3

17 Bracket (Support) 95*19*T3.0mm

18 SCREW (Vis) M4*L28mm

ZOLAWBK

304 STAINLESS STEE
(Acier inoxydable 304)

304 STAINLESS STEE
(Acier inoxydable 304)

304 STAINLESS STEE
(Acier inoxydable 304)

PLASTIC AND BRASS
(Plastique et laiton)


